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#1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFRIAR-IL1 1:40.18

Hill, Mike Fabian, Connor

Smith, Cavan Tieke, Zach

25.98 29.10 21.4423.66

ANCHS2 1:41.15

Piper, Scott Sajaev, Phillip

Lamb, Connor Gerlach, Eric

26.04 28.19 22.4124.51

ACADET-IL3 1:41.53

Fergus, Jack Bottarini, Joel

Creighton, Dan Burke, Mike

25.30 29.43 22.4824.32

AOPRF4 1:42.24

Hallman, Mark West, Alex

Schimmel, Jack Kelly, James

25.53 28.88 22.5825.25

ABR-IL5 1:42.37

Gienosky, Solomon Ryan, James

Strahlman, Mitch Payne, Aaron

26.33 28.71 22.9424.39

ARHS-IL6 1:42.50

Ho, Daniel Hanold, Noah

McQuigg, Chance Matlock, Ben

26.42 27.99 23.9424.15

ACS7 1:44.96

Stratton, Kevin Lang, Josh

Apps, David Nykaza, Alex

26.20 30.65 23.0925.02

AHS-IL8 1:45.30

Yang, Jason Chu, Ryan

Shin, Kedrick Kulhavey, David

26.50 29.37 23.3026.13

ACENTR9 1:47.59

Kemper, Riley Miller, Evan

Bell, Devon Barnard, Cam

27.88 28.28 23.9927.44

AHF-IL10 1:49.37

McClellan, Jakobi Barr, Santo

Santefort, Haden Cipriano, Peter

26.62 32.35 24.8025.60

BCS11 1:50.24

Zieler, Mitchell Comiskey, Dillon

Crnich, Ben Fritsch, Cobie

30.26 30.02 23.9226.04

BOPRF12 1:50.30

Girardot, Jack Kayser, Zachary

Simonovic, Pavle Ungaretti, J.P.

27.67 32.10 23.8626.67

BFRIAR-IL13 1:50.93

Hipskind, Andrew Daly, Colin

Perez, DJ Daggs, Chez

29.76 30.43 23.9226.82

AMSB-IL14 1:51.52

Sibiga, Victor Padron, Marco

Frey, Sam Sissman, Karl

29.37 29.15 24.4728.53

BCENTR15 1:51.99

Hays, Spencer Jones, Hunter

Tucker, Sam Storsved, Ben

28.31 30.22 24.1629.30

ALHS-IL16 1:56.80

Wood, Andrew Diaz Sanin, Juan

Diorio, Michael Ganzer, Evan

29.99 31.90 27.1727.74

BCADET-IL17 1:57.52

Bliss, Anthony Kanute, Max

Kuszynski, Nathan Schuette, Joe

28.92 34.35 25.5328.72

BMSB-IL18 1:57.89

Folan, Patrick Curry, Ryan

Rink, Jake Gardiner, Jimmy

30.85 33.33 25.2128.50

BBR-IL19 1:59.87

Bachler, Matt Brown, Brian

Williams, Clarence Birmingham, Dan

31.99 32.30 26.3629.22

ALSC-IL20 2:00.23

Barbosa, Lucas Rauner, Matt

Elzinga, Tommy Falb, Max

30.87 33.23 23.9032.23

BLHS-IL21 2:01.47

Zimkus, Greg Bendle, Brad

Zaporowski, Adam Drassler, Jay

34.50 33.09 25.9227.96

BHF-IL22 2:05.00

Thompson, Broc Crook, Terrance

Mercado, Freddie Knetl, Jack

31.51 38.05 26.3329.11

BRHS-IL23 2:06.00

Reardon, Davin Jacques, Isaiah

Ghighi, Nathan Hanold, Rowan

31.34 35.37 26.0633.23

BEGHS24 2:12.68

Hunt, Ryan Linares, Elias

Hlavin, Bobby Fragoso, Oscar

38.10 38.61 28.5927.38

BLSC-IL--- DQ

Orlin, Sam Joslin, Frank

Maurice, Chris Golub, Ben

37.48 40.25 30.4732.99

BNCHS--- DQ

Rosenstiel, Nick Harder, Lucas 18

Wooten, Matthew Vanderkolk, Matt

27.43 27.67 22.4726.62

AEGHS--- DQ

Banasik, Michael Frintner, Sean

Morales, Emanuel Frintner, Michael

30.04 34.58 26.1329.27

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OPRFHallman, Mark1 1:47.12

24.44 26.88 28.1927.61

FRIAR-ILTieke, Zach2 1:49.67

25.31 27.57 28.4928.30

EGHSWilliams, Colin3 1:49.81

24.59 27.33 29.1828.71

CADET-ILKasper, Andrew4 1:51.17

25.67 28.39 28.2728.84

MSB-ILRamoska, Jonathan5 1:51.53

25.94 28.16 28.4828.95

BR-ILDavey, Tom6 1:51.56

24.82 27.90 29.3229.52

HF-ILSantefort, Haden7 1:51.81

25.64 28.37 28.7629.04

CADET-ILFritz, Grant8 1:51.87

25.40 28.09 28.9329.45

NCHSStern, Michael9 1:52.13

25.82 28.60 28.6129.10

NCHSFox, Jimmy10 1:54.24

26.73 28.59 29.4629.46

CSRoper, Zach11 1:54.30

25.84 28.57 29.9529.94

CENTRBell, Brandon12 1:54.42

26.22 28.76 29.5929.85

OPRFSilber, Riley13 1:55.87

26.62 29.45 29.4230.38

BR-ILBrown, Brian14 1:56.12

26.70 28.68 30.2630.48

MSB-ILWachowski, Philip15 1:56.24

27.09 29.55 29.4830.12

NCHSLaboe, Matt16 1:56.88

27.13 29.42 30.1030.23

LHS-ILDiorio, Michael17 1:57.82

26.98 29.70 30.7730.37

RHS-ILMatlock, Ben18 1:57.87

27.33 30.15 29.4030.99

OPRFMcNeil, William19 1:58.69

27.19 30.45 29.8331.22

CSWinkelmann, Mitchell20 1:58.88

26.47 30.02 30.9731.42

LSC-ILFalb, Max21 1:59.08

26.57 30.33 30.5531.63

FRIAR-ILBertschy, Andrew22 1:59.70

27.26 30.09 31.2131.14

CENTRWoods, Payton23 2:00.14

27.22 29.84 31.6431.44

CSFoley, Jimmy24 2:00.50

26.62 30.02 31.9431.92

BR-ILWhalen, Dan25 2:01.46

27.57 30.51 31.4331.95

CADET-ILSchuette, Joe26 2:02.41

27.63 30.59 31.9032.29

MSB-ILReinhard, Robert27 2:02.97

27.31 31.05 32.0532.56

CENTRSmith, Will28 2:04.89

28.45 31.87 32.2332.34

HS-ILCepeda, Dan29 2:05.88

28.16 31.32 33.1933.21

EGHSFrintner, Michael30 2:09.62

28.35 32.39 34.0334.85

HS-ILDorrance, John31 2:11.74

29.09 32.40 35.8734.38
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RHS-ILHanold, Emmitt32 2:12.93

28.83 35.11 32.5036.49

LHS-ILDohse, Brian33 2:13.55

29.71 34.76 33.9035.18

LSC-ILBarbosa, Lucas34 2:16.05

30.28 34.86 34.7736.14

HF-ILSchmidt, Jon35 2:17.05

31.03 34.41 35.9335.68

FRIAR-ILMcGuire, Mickey--- DQ

27.13 29.71 31.3430.89

 
#3  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NCHSLamb, Connor1 1:58.53

26.44 30.15 28.4733.47

BR-ILStrahlman, Mitch2 1:59.65

26.09 30.95 28.0534.56

RHS-ILHanold, Noah3 2:00.42

26.03 29.86 29.5534.98

CSApps, David4 2:02.77

26.88 31.53 28.9935.37

CENTRMiller, Evan5 2:04.37

26.65 32.05 29.3536.32

CADET-ILCreighton, Dan6 2:04.80

26.33 30.98 28.1039.39

NCHSSajaev, Phillip7 2:04.95

27.14 33.33 28.2636.22

CSStratton, Kevin8 2:05.03

26.78 30.11 30.9937.15

NCHSPiper, Scott9 2:05.74

26.93 30.71 30.5237.58

HS-ILYang, Jason10 2:05.84

27.24 30.54 29.2638.80

HS-ILShin, Kedrick11 2:06.02

27.05 31.40 30.0937.48

BR-ILHealy, Luke12 2:07.79

26.89 33.11 29.7638.03

FRIAR-ILFabian, Connor13 2:09.82

28.20 35.00 30.3736.25

EGHSSzczepaniak, Krystian14 2:11.31

26.67 33.90 32.1738.57

FRIAR-ILSmith, Cavan15 2:12.20

27.00 34.76 31.7538.69

CENTRJones, Hunter16 2:12.21

29.24 33.99 31.1737.81

CADET-ILBottarini, Joel17 2:13.20

28.03 36.60 31.8936.68

OPRFCarpenter, Harry18 2:14.61

29.47 34.16 31.3239.66

OPRFFluharty, Joshua19 2:15.79

28.44 35.98 32.0539.32

FRIAR-ILPerez, DJ20 2:16.35

28.16 34.87 31.8041.52

OPRFWest, Alex21 2:17.80

28.87 36.01 34.3438.58

CSFarley, Aiden22 2:19.42

31.23 35.09 31.2841.82

RHS-ILO'Neil, Tony23 2:19.63

29.60 36.54 30.5342.96

HF-ILCipriano, Peter24 2:20.15

30.45 34.80 30.6144.29

LHS-ILZiebell, Joe25 2:20.77

29.71 36.21 33.5241.33

BR-ILAdams, Ray26 2:21.03

26.06 36.26 37.4441.27

LHS-ILWood, Andrew27 2:23.87

31.05 33.60 34.8244.40

CENTRCanales, Kolton28 2:24.12

29.62 36.93 34.3543.22

MSB-ILCurry, Ryan29 2:24.35

32.74 37.81 33.3240.48

MSB-ILGardiner, Jimmy30 2:26.33

31.59 39.01 33.0942.64

MSB-ILFolan, Patrick31 2:27.70

32.80 37.04 33.0844.78

EGHSHlavin, Bobby32 2:28.99

30.06 37.14 32.6249.17

HS-ILKirin, Ryan33 2:29.49

31.88 35.56

LSC-ILElzinga, Tommy34 2:41.78

36.00 41.67 37.5646.55

EGHSFrintner, Sean35 2:42.83

35.32 43.58 36.8947.04

HF-ILCrook, Terrance36 2:56.34

36.45 45.54 43.4350.92

 
#4  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRIAR-ILHill, Mike1 22.31

RHS-ILMcQuigg, Chance2 22.59

NCHSVanderkolk, Matt3 22.67

CADET-ILBurke, Mike*4 22.87

NCHSMay, Christian*4 22.87

MSB-ILDeNeve-Arnam, Makai6 22.97

NCHSGerlach, Eric7 23.07

EGHSDoruff, Christopher8 23.36

BR-ILPayne, Aaron9 23.50

OPRFKelly, James10 23.64

CSNykaza, Alex11 23.71

FRIAR-ILPyzdrowski, Jon12 23.75

BR-ILRyan, James13 23.91

CADET-ILBajda, Luke*14 23.95

MSB-ILSibiga, Victor*14 23.95

CSCrnich, Ben16 23.98

HS-ILKulhavey, David17 24.03

OPRFUngaretti, J.P.18 24.41

CSAksu, Ali19 24.44

CENTRKemper, Riley20 24.47

LHS-ILRangel, Jake21 24.55

FRIAR-ILDaggs, Chez22 24.57

MSB-ILSissman, Karl23 24.58

EGHSPauls, Alex24 24.81

EGHSBanasik, Michael25 24.82

CADET-ILReiter, Joey26 24.98

OPRFAcosta Perez, Kevin27 25.02

CENTRStorsved, Ben28 25.03

RHS-ILBlough, Perry29 25.09

CENTRGoldsmith, Henry30 25.20

BR-ILRussell, Brennan31 25.29

HS-ILTadros, Michael32 25.33

HF-ILSantefort, Lucas33 25.57

LHS-ILBendle, Brad34 25.91

LSC-ILRauner, Matt35 26.26

LHS-ILGanzer, Evan36 26.37

RHS-ILReardon, Davin37 26.75

HF-ILBarr, Santo38 26.93

LSC-ILOrlin, Sam39 29.50

 
#5  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

NCHSRusenas, Peter1 425.45

CSBoures, Dean2 371.20

NCHS 18Gucwa, Joe3 368.75

MSB-ILGrabowski, Andrew4 352.80

FRIAR-ILDurkin, David5 347.30

EGHSKraemer, Joseph6 311.95

CSReid, Brett7 303.10

NCHSGallione, Matt8 291.75

HF-ILConception-Wall, Santiago9 285.90

CENTRKasten, Isaac10 278.40

BR-ILKopale, Bobby11 258.32

HS-ILKochanski, Vinnie12 249.75

HS-ILNelson, Brad13 175.00

CSEspino, Leo14 163.20

HS-ILKiwiet, James15 156.55

CENTRPhillips, Corbin16 146.30

FRIAR-ILHendzel, Conor17 84.15

HF-ILSanders, Quentin18 84.10

 
#6  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EGHSWilliams, Colin1 52.82

25.18 27.64

CADET-ILFergus, Jack2 53.98

25.37 28.61

FRIAR-ILSmith, Cavan3 54.69

25.12 29.57

RHS-ILMcQuigg, Chance4 55.41

26.45 28.96

CADET-ILCreighton, Dan5 55.43

25.94 29.49

BR-ILGienosky, Solomon6 56.37

26.37 30.00

CSApps, David7 56.40

26.54 29.86

NCHS 18Harder, Lucas8 57.34

26.45 30.89

BR-ILHealy, Luke9 57.43

26.82 30.61

OPRFSchimmel, Jack10 57.85

26.64 31.21



Oak Park & River Forest High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 4:31 PM  1/18/2014  Page 3

Al Gillberg Invitational 2014 - 1/17/2014 to 1/18/2014

Results
(#6  Men 100 Yard Fly)

HS-ILShin, Kedrick11 57.97

27.16 30.81

NCHSWooten, Matthew12 58.58

27.89 30.69

NCHSLehane, Ryan13 58.63

27.13 31.50

HF-ILMcClellan, Jakobi14 58.87

26.08 32.79

CSLang, Josh15 1:00.33

27.43 32.90

CENTRBarnard, Cam16 1:00.52

27.88 32.64

CSComiskey, Dillon17 1:00.69

28.46 32.23

CENTRBell, Devon18 1:00.87

28.36 32.51

FRIAR-ILPerez, DJ19 1:00.92

27.99 32.93

HS-ILWing, Eric20 1:02.39

29.18 33.21

RHS-ILO'Neil, Tony21 1:04.07

30.06 34.01

MSB-ILRink, Jake22 1:04.11

30.04 34.07

OPRFSimonovic, Pavle23 1:04.44

29.03 35.41

FRIAR-ILMullen, Riley24 1:04.51

29.85 34.66

LHS-ILDrassler, Jay25 1:05.84

30.29 35.55

OPRFAcosta Perez, Kevin26 1:05.95

29.12 36.83

BR-ILWilliams, Clarence27 1:06.79

29.75 37.04

CADET-ILKuszynski, Nathan28 1:07.39

31.57 35.82

LHS-ILGanzer, Evan29 1:07.69

31.49 36.20

EGHSMorales, Emanuel30 1:08.84

30.84 38.00

CENTRMertens, Ben31 1:09.35

29.52 39.83

MSB-ILFrey, Sam32 1:10.84

31.49 39.35

LSC-ILGolub, Ben33 1:12.74

32.24 40.50

HS-ILSavage, Dan34 1:13.84

33.43 40.41

 
#7  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OPRFHallman, Mark1 48.55

23.28 25.27

FRIAR-ILTieke, Zach2 48.67

23.13 25.54

FRIAR-ILHill, Mike3 49.40

23.79 25.61

BR-ILPayne, Aaron4 49.81

24.03 25.78

NCHSMay, Christian5 50.16

23.81 26.35

MSB-ILRamoska, Jonathan6 50.22

24.12 26.10

NCHSWalsh, Connor7 50.93

23.90 27.03

MSB-ILPadron, Marco8 51.15

24.30 26.85

RHS-ILHo, Daniel9 51.48

24.66 26.82

OPRFKelly, James10 51.52

24.75 26.77

MSB-ILDeNeve-Arnam, Makai11 51.53

24.50 27.03

CADET-ILBurke, Mike12 51.75

24.74 27.01

NCHSVanderkolk, Matt13 52.01

24.34 27.67

EGHSDoruff, Christopher14 52.63

25.66 26.97

CADET-ILBajda, Luke15 52.75

25.03 27.72

OPRFMcNeil, William16 53.26

26.00 27.26

CENTRWoods, Payton17 53.27

25.25 28.02

FRIAR-ILMcGuire, Mickey18 53.30

25.95 27.35

CENTRBell, Brandon19 53.52

25.86 27.66

HS-ILAnderson, Michael20 53.61

53.78

CADET-ILBliss, Anthony21 53.70

25.77 27.93

CSAksu, Ali22 54.01

25.29 28.72

LHS-ILRangel, Jake23 54.45

25.66 28.79

CSManning, Jason24 55.34

26.01 29.33

RHS-ILBlough, Perry25 55.43

26.65 28.78

CENTRHays, Spencer26 55.49

26.17 29.32

EGHSPauls, Alex27 55.78

26.41 29.37

HF-ILSantefort, Lucas28 56.01

26.26 29.75

CSFritsch, Cobie29 56.74

26.23 30.51

BR-ILBirmingham, Dan30 57.16

27.91 29.25

LHS-ILBendle, Brad31 57.38

27.42 29.96

HS-ILAlsip, Sam*32 58.00

28.03 29.97

BR-ILRussell, Brennan*32 58.00

27.99 30.01

RHS-ILHanold, Emmitt34 58.07

27.98 30.09

LSC-ILRauner, Matt35 58.45

28.24 30.21

HF-ILMercado, Freddie36 58.96

27.57 31.39

HF-ILMitchell, Peter37 1:01.46

29.01 32.45

EGHSFragoso, Oscar38 1:04.87

30.22 34.65

 
#8  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BR-ILStrahlman, Mitch1 4:49.93

25.93 28.29 29.7329.35

30.05 29.72 29.48 29.18

29.46 28.74

NCHSLamb, Connor2 4:52.11

27.12 29.27 30.0629.87

30.34 29.07 29.14 29.05

29.01 29.18

CADET-ILKasper, Andrew3 4:57.16

26.49 29.36 30.2630.08

30.50 30.57 30.48 30.39

29.90 29.13

CADET-ILFritz, Grant4 4:58.78

26.22 29.36 30.3729.99

30.77 30.58 30.69 30.66

30.46 29.68

NCHSStern, Michael5 5:04.60

27.01 29.80 30.9330.63

30.73 30.76 31.34 31.27

31.49 30.64

CSRoper, Zach6 5:05.50

26.81 29.21 31.0330.24

31.21 31.53 31.51 31.51

31.68 30.77

NCHSFox, Jimmy7 5:06.47

27.25 29.60 30.5730.27

31.25 31.31 31.40 31.89

31.78 31.15

LHS-ILDiorio, Michael8 5:10.12

27.66 29.74 30.9430.85

31.24 31.58 32.08 32.30

32.70 31.03

RHS-ILMatlock, Ben9 5:13.53

28.43 31.07 32.5931.64

32.25 31.69 32.04 32.88

31.52 29.42

CSFarley, Aiden10 5:15.23

28.18 31.41 31.9431.93

32.62 31.93 32.27 32.18

32.10 30.67
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HF-ILSantefort, Haden11 5:17.84

26.81 29.76 31.4730.80

32.02 34.03 33.86 33.39

33.16 32.54

CENTRBell, Devon12 5:19.04

27.92 31.27 32.4732.14

32.60 32.45 32.92 32.79

32.76 31.72

MSB-ILRink, Jake13 5:21.86

29.26 32.90 33.1633.21

32.96 33.36 32.82 32.37

31.36 30.46

FRIAR-ILBertschy, Andrew14 5:23.20

28.13 30.82 33.2732.21

33.37 34.01 33.59 33.09

32.99 31.72

FRIAR-ILCalderon, Omar15 5:23.99

28.96 31.48 33.2532.64

33.13 33.29 33.42 33.46

32.91 31.45

OPRFCarpenter, Harry16 5:24.59

28.88 31.29 32.9732.82

33.08 33.26 33.53 33.57

33.34 31.85

LSC-ILFalb, Max17 5:25.48

29.34 31.88 33.5332.48

33.40 33.60 34.17 33.45

32.63 31.00

CSWinkelmann, Mitchell18 5:26.69

28.33 31.24 33.0832.18

32.89 33.30 33.45 34.23

34.99 33.00

HF-ILCipriano, Peter19 5:26.85

29.37 32.83 32.8533.74

33.62 33.52 33.36 33.59

32.85 31.12

BR-ILBachler, Matt20 5:29.15

29.85 32.47 33.3733.41

33.47 33.71 33.69 34.34

33.20 31.64

MSB-ILReinhard, Robert21 5:29.93

29.70 33.01 33.7233.69

33.01 33.26 33.63 33.19

33.03 33.69

FRIAR-ILClark, Ryan22 5:30.10

28.45 32.07 32.4132.20

32.85 33.49 34.61 35.24

34.93 33.85

CADET-ILKuszynski, Nathan23 5:34.45

29.89 33.85 35.4834.86

35.46 34.12 33.02 33.56

33.21 31.00

BR-ILWhalen, Dan24 5:34.61

29.97 33.19 34.7534.10

34.18 34.56 34.82 33.92

33.25 31.87

OPRFLucas, Cormac25 5:37.71

34.79 34.92 34.55 34.23

33.92 32.75

MSB-ILPlaczek, Michael26 5:38.27

29.21 32.74 34.3933.82

34.97 34.95 35.14 35.23

34.81 33.01

CENTRSmith, Will27 5:43.74

30.91 33.95 34.8934.83

35.25 35.74 35.85 35.33

34.75 32.24

OPRFSimonovic, Pavle28 5:44.39

28.09 31.99 34.1433.33

35.45 36.33 36.76 36.29

36.97 35.04

HS-ILCepeda, Dan29 5:48.32

29.22 32.68 34.6333.85

35.15 36.11 37.08 37.43

36.74 35.43

HS-ILChu, Ryan30 5:49.40

29.26 32.51 34.9233.74

36.82 36.61 37.00 36.24

35.80 36.50

EGHSFrintner, Michael31 5:59.14

29.61 33.55 37.2135.70

37.34 37.36 37.52 38.45

37.54 34.86

CENTRLehmann, Clayton32 5:59.35

30.20 33.82 36.5435.38

36.85 36.54

36.37

LHS-ILDohse, Brian33 6:00.27

30.53 35.85 36.5236.29

37.05 37.09 37.46 36.95

36.90 35.63

LSC-ILMaurice, Chris34 6:04.43

31.59 35.40 36.7837.06

37.38 37.06 37.91 37.57

37.49 36.19

HS-ILDorrance, John35 6:05.49

30.46 34.04 37.4635.98

38.13 38.47 38.81 37.79

37.87 36.48

HF-ILSchmidt, Jon36 6:09.31

32.09 36.31 37.3036.90

37.49 38.07 38.02 38.18

37.79 37.16

RHS-ILGhighi, Nathan37 6:13.20

31.66 35.50 5:06.04

EGHSHunt, Ryan38 6:46.46

35.16 40.72 42.0741.81

42.46 41.63 40.66 41.31

40.98 39.66

 
#9  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANCHS1 1:29.75

May, Christian Coakley, Liam

Walsh, Connor Gerlach, Eric

22.74 22.41 22.1222.48

AFRIAR-IL2 1:30.65

Tieke, Zach Hill, Mike

Smith, Cavan Pyzdrowski, Jon

22.21 22.13 23.3023.01

AOPRF3 1:32.09

Kelly, James McNeil, William

Ungaretti, J.P. Hallman, Mark

23.33 23.34 21.3724.05

AMSB-IL4 1:32.32

Padron, Marco Wachowski, Philip

Ramoska, Jonathan DeNeve-Arnam, Makai

23.33 23.38 22.4523.16

ACADET-IL5 1:32.63

Kasper, Andrew Bajda, Luke

Creighton, Dan Burke, Mike

23.50 23.85 22.2823.00

BNCHS6 1:32.79

Sajaev, Phillip Harder, Lucas 18

Jackson, Kyle Vanderkolk, Matt

23.33 23.27 22.3223.87

ARHS-IL7 1:33.14

Hanold, Noah O'Neil, Tony

O'Malley, Sean McQuigg, Chance

22.49 23.57 22.0325.05

ACENTR8 1:33.68

Miller, Evan Woods, Payton

Barnard, Cam Bell, Brandon

23.20 22.69 23.7324.06

AEGHS9 1:33.69

Szczepaniak, Krystian Doruff, Christopher

Pauls, Alex Williams, Colin

23.68 23.07 22.5424.40

ABR-IL10 1:34.41

Davey, Tom Ryan, James

Brown, Brian Healy, Luke

23.69 24.34 23.0823.30

ACS11 1:34.64

Crnich, Ben Stratton, Kevin

Roper, Zach Nykaza, Alex

23.96 23.70 22.7724.21

BCS12 1:36.53

Lang, Josh Comiskey, Dillon

Fritsch, Cobie Aksu, Ali

24.54 23.72 23.8024.47

BFRIAR-IL13 1:38.10

McGuire, Mickey Daggs, Chez

Daly, Colin Hipskind, Andrew

24.55 24.14 24.1825.23

BCADET-IL14 1:38.29

Bliss, Anthony Reiter, Joey

Kanute, Max Fritz, Grant

24.99 25.09 23.5824.63



Oak Park & River Forest High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 4:31 PM  1/18/2014  Page 5

Al Gillberg Invitational 2014 - 1/17/2014 to 1/18/2014

Results
(#9  Men 200 Yard Free Relay)

BOPRF15 1:39.44

Acosta Perez, Kevin West, Alex

Kayser, Zachary Fluharty, Joshua

25.63 24.20 23.5226.09

AHS-IL16 1:40.59

Anderson, Michael Alsip, Sam

Savage, Dan Kulhavey, David

24.23 26.43 24.1325.80

BCENTR17 1:40.88

Storsved, Ben Goldsmith, Henry

Canales, Kolton Jones, Hunter

25.42 25.21 25.6324.62

ALHS-IL18 1:40.96

Bendle, Brad Ganzer, Evan

Rangel, Jake Ziebell, Joe

26.19 25.88 24.1924.70

BBR-IL19 1:42.17

Russell, Brennan Bachler, Matt

Birmingham, Dan Gurka, Peter

25.81 25.57 24.7326.06

BMSB-IL20 1:42.23

Sissman, Karl Frey, Sam

Gardiner, Jimmy Placzek, Michael

25.56 24.55 26.7325.39

AHF-IL21 1:42.91

Santefort, Lucas Mercado, Freddie

Knetl, Jack Thompson, Broc

25.08 25.04 26.8225.97

BEGHS22 1:43.75

Frintner, Sean Hlavin, Bobby

Morales, Emanuel Linares, Elias

27.04 24.14 26.8225.75

BRHS-IL23 1:44.97

Reardon, Davin Hanold, Emmitt

Hanold, Rowan Blough, Perry

26.89 26.65 24.2927.14

BLHS-IL24 1:45.33

Diaz Sanin, Juan Zimkus, Greg

Drassler, Jay Zaporowski, Adam

26.41 27.31 36.5715.04

ALSC-IL25 1:46.34

Barbosa, Lucas Rauner, Matt

Maurice, Chris Falb, Max

28.02 26.35 23.5828.39

BHF-IL26 1:52.44

Mitchell, Peter Schmidt, Jon

Crook, Terrance Barr, Santo

27.68 28.31 26.4330.02

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CADET-ILFergus, Jack1 54.09

26.47 27.62

NCHSPiper, Scott2 54.71

27.12 27.59

CSStratton, Kevin3 55.37

27.27 28.10

BR-ILGienosky, Solomon4 55.84

27.12 28.72

HS-ILYang, Jason5 56.92

26.89 30.03

NCHSRosenstiel, Nick6 57.46

27.56 29.90

NCHSLehane, Ryan7 57.67

28.06 29.61

BR-ILDavey, Tom8 58.51

28.25 30.26

RHS-ILHo, Daniel9 58.85

27.78 31.07

OPRFSilber, Riley10 59.56

29.13 30.43

CENTRKemper, Riley11 1:00.35

29.44 30.91

OPRFGirardot, Jack12 1:00.52

29.10 31.42

OPRFSchimmel, Jack13 1:00.55

29.74 30.81

MSB-ILWachowski, Philip14 1:00.59

29.61 30.98

CENTRHays, Spencer15 1:01.38

29.72 31.66

CADET-ILBliss, Anthony16 1:01.97

29.80 32.17

FRIAR-ILFarmer, Danny17 1:02.47

29.83 32.64

HF-ILMcClellan, Jakobi18 1:02.63

30.06 32.57

LHS-ILWood, Andrew19 1:02.74

30.34 32.40

MSB-ILSibiga, Victor20 1:03.18

30.30 32.88

FRIAR-ILHipskind, Andrew21 1:03.30

30.38 32.92

CSFoley, Jimmy22 1:04.11

30.68 33.43

FRIAR-ILMasi, Ryan23 1:04.30

31.06 33.24

CADET-ILSchuette, Joe24 1:04.46

31.46 33.00

BR-ILGurka, Peter25 1:04.66

31.86 32.80

CSZieler, Mitchell26 1:04.74

31.22 33.52

EGHSBanasik, Michael27 1:05.20

31.27 33.93

EGHSHlavin, Bobby28 1:05.65

31.81 33.84

MSB-ILFolan, Patrick29 1:06.00

32.18 33.82

CENTRCanales, Kolton30 1:06.20

32.55 33.65

HS-ILWing, Eric31 1:07.23

32.50 34.73

LSC-ILBarbosa, Lucas32 1:07.35

LHS-ILZaporowski, Adam33 1:09.62

HF-ILMitchell, Peter34 1:12.58

35.97 36.61

LSC-ILMaurice, Chris35 1:12.60

35.96 36.64

HS-ILAlsip, Sam36 1:15.43

38.05 37.38

LSC-ILGolub, Ben37 1:17.87

37.31 40.56

EGHSHunt, Ryan38 1:20.28

38.28 42.00

 
#11  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RHS-ILHanold, Noah1 1:01.81

29.20 32.61

NCHS 18Harder, Lucas2 1:02.03

29.20 32.83

CENTRMiller, Evan3 1:02.16

29.25 32.91

BR-ILRyan, James4 1:02.98

29.59 33.39

NCHSSajaev, Phillip5 1:03.03

29.50 33.53

FRIAR-ILFabian, Connor6 1:04.15

30.17 33.98

EGHSSzczepaniak, Krystian7 1:04.52

30.09 34.43

NCHSJackson, Kyle8 1:04.97

30.37 34.60

BR-ILAdams, Ray9 1:04.99

30.03 34.96

FRIAR-ILDaggs, Chez10 1:05.14

30.93 34.21

OPRFWest, Alex11 1:05.25

30.51 34.74

MSB-ILPadron, Marco12 1:05.93

30.34 35.59

CADET-ILBottarini, Joel13 1:06.38

30.82 35.56

CENTRJones, Hunter14 1:06.80

31.12 35.68

CSLang, Josh15 1:07.18

31.63 35.55

CSComiskey, Dillon16 1:07.22

31.32 35.90

FRIAR-ILDaly, Colin17 1:08.66

32.54 36.12

BR-ILBrown, Brian18 1:08.76

32.59 36.17

OPRFFluharty, Joshua19 1:09.24

32.31 36.93

CADET-ILReiter, Joey20 1:10.16

32.30 37.86

LHS-ILZiebell, Joe21 1:11.26

33.58 37.68

CSO'Shea, Brian22 1:11.67

33.12 38.55
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OPRFKayser, Zachary23 1:11.72

33.77 37.95

MSB-ILCurry, Ryan24 1:12.34

33.44 38.90

RHS-ILReardon, Davin25 1:12.39

33.50 38.89

HS-ILKirin, Ryan26 1:12.78

34.40 38.38

MSB-ILGardiner, Jimmy27 1:12.96

34.00 38.96

CENTRHorvat, Joe28 1:14.57

34.55 40.02

LSC-ILElzinga, Tommy29 1:14.98

35.26 39.72

HS-ILSavage, Dan30 1:16.43

36.76 39.67

HF-ILBarr, Santo31 1:16.46

34.77 41.69

RHS-ILJacques, Isaiah32 1:17.82

36.72 41.10

LHS-ILDiaz Sanin, Juan33 1:18.01

36.00 42.01

EGHSFrintner, Sean34 1:19.53

36.54 42.99

EGHSLinares, Elias35 1:26.88

39.53 47.35

LSC-ILJoslin, Frank--- X1:28.63

41.49 47.14

HF-ILThompson, Broc--- DQ

37.06 42.35

HF-ILCrook, Terrance--- DQ

38.31 46.19

 
#12  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABR-IL1 3:20.87

Davey, Tom Healy, Luke

Payne, Aaron Strahlman, Mitch

24.37 50.94 51.4024.28

23.60 49.42 23.40 49.11

ANCHS2 3:21.31

Gerlach, Eric Piper, Scott

May, Christian Lamb, Connor

24.49 51.13 51.3824.68

23.78 49.98 23.51 48.82

ACADET-IL3 3:23.07

Kasper, Andrew Fritz, Grant

Fergus, Jack Bajda, Luke

24.72 50.99 51.7524.80

23.53 48.56 24.25 51.77

AMSB-IL4 3:25.58

Ramoska, Jonathan Wachowski, Philip

Sibiga, Victor DeNeve-Arnam, Makai

24.42 50.11 51.5624.57

24.71 52.76 23.56 51.15

AEGHS5 3:26.47

Williams, Colin Szczepaniak, Krystian

Doruff, Christopher Pauls, Alex

23.74 49.58 51.0124.01

24.43 52.13 24.99 53.75

ACS6 3:28.85

Apps, David Roper, Zach

Crnich, Ben Nykaza, Alex

24.79 52.04 52.6524.97

24.05 52.48 24.04 51.68

ARHS-IL7 3:29.59

Matlock, Ben Blough, Perry

O'Neil, Tony Ho, Daniel

25.50 52.92 53.9725.23

24.87 52.37 23.82 50.33

BNCHS8 3:30.59

Walsh, Connor Lehane, Ryan

Coakley, Liam Rosenstiel, Nick

24.83 52.14 54.3025.84

24.02 52.16 24.82 51.99

AFRIAR-IL9 3:31.90

Bertschy, Andrew Perez, DJ

McGuire, Mickey Pyzdrowski, Jon

25.09 52.74 53.3525.84

25.27 53.49 24.54 52.32

AOPRF10 3:32.35

Carpenter, Harry McNeil, William

Simonovic, Pavle Silber, Riley

25.55 54.39 52.6424.99

25.09 53.11 24.69 52.21

ACENTR11 3:35.17

Kemper, Riley Woods, Payton

Bell, Brandon Hays, Spencer

26.29 54.26 52.5024.61

25.14 53.04 26.19 55.37

AHF-IL12 3:36.74

McClellan, Jakobi Cipriano, Peter

Santefort, Haden Santefort, Lucas

25.30 53.00 54.6126.12

24.43 51.80 26.45 57.33

ALHS-IL13 3:39.38

Wood, Andrew Ziebell, Joe

Rangel, Jake Diorio, Michael

26.40 55.62 55.0725.66

26.11 54.03 25.43 54.66

BCENTR14 3:41.81

Storsved, Ben Smith, Will

Barnard, Cam Bell, Devon

25.81 55.09 56.2726.58

26.07 54.69 26.38 55.76

BCS15 3:42.44

Winkelmann, Mitchell Fritsch, Cobie

Aksu, Ali Foley, Jimmy

26.52 55.54 56.5725.62

26.00 55.24 25.92 55.09

BCADET-IL16 3:42.91

Schuette, Joe Kuszynski, Nathan

Reiter, Joey Bottarini, Joel

27.35 56.37 56.4927.21

26.55 55.89 26.17 54.16

BBR-IL17 3:45.53

Adams, Ray Bachler, Matt

Birmingham, Dan Gurka, Peter

27.54 57.38 55.9626.70

27.38 57.51 25.07 54.68

BOPRF18 3:46.51

Acosta Perez, Kevin Girardot, Jack

Lucas, Cormac Ungaretti, J.P.

27.34 59.01 56.2326.86

27.22 57.07 25.18 54.20

BMSB-IL19 3:46.81

Sissman, Karl Reinhard, Robert

Frey, Sam Rink, Jake

27.23 56.86 57.6327.43

25.79 55.34 27.07 56.98

BFRIAR-IL20 3:50.09

Farmer, Danny Mullen, Riley

Masi, Ryan Hipskind, Andrew

27.47 57.10 56.33

26.64 56.44

BEGHS21 3:57.10

Banasik, Michael Frintner, Michael

Morales, Emanuel Fragoso, Oscar

26.66 56.26 58.6527.63

27.00 58.07 29.93 1:04.12

BLHS-IL22 3:59.29

Drassler, Jay Zaporowski, Adam

Diaz Sanin, Juan Zimkus, Greg

28.40 1:00.56 1:31.361:02.29

30.25 56.92 30.51 30.45

BHF-IL23 4:01.77

Knetl, Jack Mercado, Freddie

Mitchell, Peter Thompson, Broc

28.53 59.25 58.3726.81

28.68 1:00.55 29.82 1:03.60

BRHS-IL24 4:06.69

Ghighi, Nathan Hanold, Emmitt

Hanold, Rowan Jacques, Isaiah

30.67 1:03.72 58.8827.88

28.67 1:00.40 29.83 1:03.69

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Naperville Central High School 318.5

2. Marmion 166.5

3. Brother Rice High School 158

4. Fenwick High School 155

5. Sandburg 113

6. Richwoods 110

7. Oak Park-River Forest 101

8. Maine South Boys Swimming 91

9. Elk Grove High School 77

10. Champaign Central High School 51
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11. Hinsdale South High School 28

12. Homewood Flossmoor 21

13. Lemont High School 5


